
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Items mentioned in this information are for customers ’ reference and limited to certain examples although they are based on the

most reliable data obtained by our company. It is hoped that customers make the best use of these products after careful 

examination. Concerning to use and processing the products on this documents , it is not guaranteed a industrial ownerships of 

a third party. All recipes and processes should be modified, if necessary to conform with particular application.

・Black type also available(#8810SA-Black S)

・Excellent high impact resistance and adhesion in low temperature

・High processing performance

Acrylic pressure-

sensitive adhesive

Release paper liner

Non woven fabric

・For  mobile phone and smart phone

・Adhesion  to painted surface ( UV－cured) 

ＤＡＩＴＡＣ ＃８８１０ＳＡ-Ｓ series

High Impact Resistance Double Coated  Adhesive Tape

CONSTRUCTION

CHARACTERISTIC

APPLICATION

PROPERTY

1,200 mm  in max width / 50 m  in lengthSTANDARD SIZE

0C02A6E

unit
#8810SA

-120S

#8810SA

-160S

#8810SA

-200S

#8810SA

-Black S

Thickness μm 120 160 200 160

Peel strength       SUS

at 180°angle     ABS
N/20mm

11.0

12.0

15.2

13.0

17.0

13.0

15.2

13.0

Push strength     ABS N/4c㎡ 90 90 80 90

Holding power (40℃, 1kg) mm/h < 2 < 2 < 2 < 2

Impact resistance   ABS
(DIC method,  Load:300g)

Falling

height 

(cm)
70 90 90 90
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